
 
EXETER CITY COUNCIL  

 
PLANNING COMMITTEE 

 
21 MAY 2012 

 
SITE INSPECTIONS - ROTA FOR VISITS 

 
 

1.0 PURPOSE OF REPORT 
 
1.1 To agree a schedule of dates for site inspection parties. 
 
1.2 Inspection will commence at 9.30 a.m. 
 
1.3 A suggested schedule of Members for site inspection parties will follow. 
 
1.4 Proposed dates for site inspections are:- 
 

Tuesday 12 June 2012 
 
Tuesday 10 July 2012 
 
Tuesday 21 August 2012 
 
Tuesday 18 September 2012 

 
Tuesday 16 October 2012 
 
Tuesday 20 November 2012 
 
Wednesday 2 January 2013 
 
Tuesday 5 February 2013 
 
Tuesday 5 March 2013 
 
Tuesday 2 April 2013 
 

 
 
2.0 RECOMMENDED that the above rota be approved. 
 
 
CORPORATE MANAGER DEMOCRATIC AND CIVIC SUPPORT 
  

CHIEF EXECUTIVE’S DEPARTMENT 
 
 

Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985 (as amended)  
Background Documents  
 
None 


